230-232 Welshpool Rd,
Welshpool WA 6106
1300 059 612
AU 1250mm wide stick rake with teeth,
180mm wide spacings,
suit excavator with 45mm pins, 200mm ibe and 230mm cp to cp.
Tynes 20mm thick
Reference No
45CSTICKRAKE
Weight: 184 kg
Length: 125 cm
Width: 88 cm
Height: 50 cm
Serial No:
45CSTICKRAKE
$3500.00 + gst